

Sierra Madre Rose Float Association Design Release Form

for January 1, 2009, Pasadena Tournament of Roses Parade

By submitting this form and a completed Theme Draft Form, the designer(s) grants the Sierra Madre Rose Float Association the exclusive right to use and modify the design and the ideas represented by the sketch of the design submitted, as well as any explanation provided. The designer(s) warrants and represents that he/she has not submitted the same or any similar sketch of the design to any other agency participating in the above-mentioned Pasadena Tournament of Roses Parade. The designer(s) understands that he/she will receive no compensation, monetary or otherwise, for the use of the design and that the Sierra Madre Rose Float Association, any legal successor, the City of Sierra Madre, and the Pasadena Tournament of Roses have no obligation of any kind toward the designer(s). By signing this entry form, the designer(s) agrees to these terms.

please print legibly

loat Title:
esigner's Name (or Group Representative's Name):
treet Address:
ity, State, Zip:
none Number:
AM 18 YEARS OR OLDER (please circle): YES NO This form must be signed by a legal guardian if the designer(s) is not 18 years or older.)
ignature: Date:

Submissions not signed will not be considered. If submitting multiple designs, please complete this form for each design.